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imgmtiming CAMPIONATO ITALIANO MOTOCROSS MX1 - MX2

Campionato MX1 MX2 Castellarano Rd 5 MX1 - Prove Crono Gr 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
5 02:51.203 16:06:07.664
Po. 1-# 289 IRT M. - Yamaha Po. 8 - # 114 DELLA MORA A. - Kawasaki
6 01:59.589 16:08:07.253
1 02:40.258 15:55:21.173 1 02:24.271 15:54:55.332
7 02:50.842 16:10:58.095
2 01:59.215 15:57:20.388 2 02:02.989 15:56:58.321
8 02:00.714 16:12:58.809
3 04:07.045 16:01:27.433 3 04:01.868 16:01:00.189
4 02:10.467 16:03:37.900 Po.5 - #21 LOLLI M. - Honda 4 02:01.165 16:03:01.354
5 03:09.357 16:06:47.257 1 02:36.722 15:55:11.565 5 02:53.917 16:05:55.271
6 02:32.313 16:09:19.570 2 02:00.531 15:57:12.096 6 02:00.891 16:07:56.162
7 01:57.225 16:11:16.795 3 02:22.508 15:59:34.604 7 02:44.249 16:10:40.411
8 02:38.474 16:13:55.269 4 03:24.255 16:02:58.859 8 02:01.140 16:12:41.551
5 02:17.056 16:05:15.915
Po. 2 - # 73 BERTUZZO P. - Yamaha Po. 9 - #977 TABONE S. - Honda
6 02:11.566 16:07:27.481
1 02:47.684 15:55:40.058 1 03:04.106 15:56:02.462
7 01:59.638 16:09:27.119
2 02:00.600 15:57:40.658 2 02:04.455 15:58:06.917
8 02:29.153 16:11:56.272
3 02:32.710 16:00:13.368 3 02:53.763 16:01:00.680
9 02:17.913 16:14:14.185
4 02:03.301 16:02:16.669 4 02:30.311 16:03:30.991
5 02:32.998 16:04:49.667 Po. 6 - # 188 RONCAGLIA M. - KTM 5 02:02.986 16:05:33.977
6 02:00.182 16:06:49.849 1 02:10.376 15:54:39.101 6 02:39.017 16:08:12.994
7 02:31.068 16:09:20.917 2 01:59.920 15:56:39.021 7 02:02.828 16:10:15.822
8 01:58.178 16:11:19.095 3 02:12.997 15:58:52.018 8 02:01.123 16:12:16.945
9 02:58.530 16:14:17.625 4 02:35.348 16:01:27.366 9 02:33.153 16:14:50.098
5 02:11.752 16:03:39.118
Po. 3 - # 316 BERTUCCELLI G. - Honda Po. 10 - # 721 POGGI L. - Honda
6 02:04.964 16:05:44.082
1 02:16.625 15:54:44.816 1 02:35.158 15:55:22.319
7 02:01.132 16:07:45.214
2 01:59.448 15:56:44.264 2 02:01.375 15:57:23.694
8 03:02.999 16:10:48.213
3 02:21.999 15:59:06.263 3 04:04.516 16:01:28.210
9 02:00.381 16:12:48.594
4 01:58.927 16:01:05.190 4 02:13.032 16:03:41.242
5 03:04.814 16:04:10.004 Po. 7 - # 82 BECONCINI M. - KTM 5 03:06.970 16:06:48.212
6 02:19.098 16:06:29.102 1 02:30.391 15:55:08.684 6 02:03.073 16:08:51.285
7 01:58.401 16:08:27.503 2 02:02.610 15:57:11.294 7 03:16.531 16:12:07.816
8 02:12.234 16:10:39.737 3 02:20.763 15:59:32.057 8 02:02.976 16:14:10.792
9 01:59.628 16:12:39.365 4 02:00.136 16:01:32.193
5 02:35.762 16:04:07.955
Po. 4 - # 70 BERTUGLI D. - Honda
6 02:15.741 16:06:23.696
1 03:46.217 15:56:31.121
7 03:47.726 16:10:11.422
2 02:00.493 15:58:31.614
8 02:02.140 16:12:13.562
3 02:44.652 16:01:16.266
9 02:02.641 16:14:16.203
4 02:00.195 16:03:16.461

Fastest lap: 01:57.225
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
5 02:18.860 16:04:35.947 5 03:42.008 16:06:57.824
Po. 11 - # 35 CHILETTI A. - KTM
6 02:03.360 16:06:39.307 6 02:04.240 16:09:02.064
1 02:27.713 15:55:01.009
7 02:43.812 16:09:23.119 7 02:05.910 16:11:07.974
2 02:03.857 15:57:04.866
8 02:19.810 16:11:42.929
3 02:03.642 15:59:08.508 Po. 19 - # 4 SIGNANI M. - Honda
9 02:32.178 16:14:15.107
4 02:39.342 16:01:47.850 1 02:24.825 15:54:52.076
5 02:03.008 16:03:50.858 Po. 15 - # 172 SALETTI A. - KTM 2 02:07.108 15:56:59.184
6 04:29.338 16:08:20.196 1 02:42.038 15:55:26.353 3 02:49.436 15:59:48.620
7 02:02.805 16:10:23.001 2 02:17.402 15:57:43.755 4 02:07.714 16:01:56.334
8 02:02.829 16:12:25.830 3 02:03.208 15:59:46.963 5 02:29.770 16:04:26.104
4 02:42.162 16:02:29.125 6 02:06.041 16:06:32.145
Po. 12 - # 290 BARATTINI J. - Kawasaki
7 02:35.888 16:09:08.033
1 02:18.776 15:54:48.603 Po. 16 - # 78 RUZZI D. - Suzuki
8 02:04.674 16:11:12.707
2 02:04.204 15:56:52.807 1 02:51.764 15:56:04.419
9 02:06.362 16:13:19.069
3 02:03.423 15:58:56.230 2 02:06.963 15:58:11.382
4 04:03.223 16:02:59.453 3 02:37.174 16:00:48.556 Po. 20 - # 215 CANELLA M. - Honda
5 02:29.219 16:05:28.672 4 02:04.161 16:02:52.717 1 02:32.897 15:55:23.777
6 02:02.853 16:07:31.525 5 02:20.591 16:05:13.308 2 02:06.112 15:57:29.889
7 02:03.307 16:09:34.832 6 02:03.629 16:07:16.937 3 02:06.917 15:59:36.806
8 02:25.396 16:12:00.228 7 03:17.133 16:10:34.070 4 02:27.746 16:02:04.552
9 02:03.764 16:14:03.992 8 02:04.008 16:12:38.078 5 02:06.015 16:04:10.567
6 02:33.147 16:06:43.714
Po. 13 - # 39 CENCIONI M. - Husqvarna Po. 17 - # 11 MIORIT. - KTM
7 02:04.858 16:08:48.572
1 02:46.841 15:55:30.885 1 02:26.661 15:55:15.461
8 02:36.051 16:11:24.623
2 02:03.925 15:57:34.810 2 02:04.278 15:57:19.739
9 02:06.610 16:13:31.233
3 02:29.648 16:00:04.458 3 02:33.269 15:59:53.008
4 02:03.067 16:02:07.525 4 02:04.370 16:01:57.378 Po. 21 - # 112 GIAMPIERI M. - Yamaha
5 02:51.488 16:04:59.013 5 02:34.393 16:04:31.771 1 02:39.307 15:55:44.465
6 02:03.830 16:07:02.843 6 02:03.996 16:06:35.767 2 02:20.223 15:58:04.688
7 02:06.628 16:09:09.471 7 02:24.983 16:09:00.750 3 02:21.215 16:00:25.903
8 02:35.518 16:11:44.989 8 02:03.684 16:11:04.434 4 02:07.478 16:02:33.381
9 02:04.691 16:13:49.680 9 02:31.232 16:13:35.666 5 03:57.099 16:06:30.480
6 02:05.520 16:08:36.000
Po. 14 - # 237 SOZZI L. - Suzuki Po. 18 - # 306 LAMPONI M. - KTM
7 02:23.948 16:10:59.948
1 02:46.587 15:55:41.183 1 02:53.589 15:55:58.126
8 02:06.285 16:13:06.233
2 02:04.430 15:57:45.613 2 02:07.777 15:58:05.903
3 02:28.336 16:00:13.949 3 03:04.877 16:01:10.780
4 02:03.138 16:02:17.087 4 02:05.036 16:03:15.816

Fastest lap: 01:57.225
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 02:22.882 16:10:50.426 6 02:41.385 16:10:24.967
Po. 22 - # 571 MICOZZI A. - Kawasaki
8 02:09.697 16:13:00.123 7 02:13.975 16:12:38.942
1 02:48.369 15:55:50.246
2 02:08.188 15:57:58.434 Po. 26 - # 328 CIAMPI A. - . Po. 30 - # 10 CAMPANA F. - Honda
3 02:32.197 16:00:30.631 1 02:27.208 15:57:09.533 1 02:46.222 15:55:45.890
4 02:07.383 16:02:38.014 2 02:10.588 15:59:20.121 2 02:23.925 15:58:09.815
5 02:39.958 16:05:17.972 3 02:11.263 16:01:31.384 3 02:23.294 16:00:33.109
6 02:06.026 16:07:23.998 4 02:11.616 16:03:43.000 4 02:40.705 16:03:13.814
7 02:34.038 16:09:58.036 5 04:17.618 16:08:00.618 5 02:19.934 16:05:33.748
8 02:06.672 16:12:04.708 6 02:42.140 16:10:42.758 6 02:19.903 16:07:53.651
7 02:10.961 16:12:53.719 7 02:34.303 16:10:27.954
Po. 23 - # 838 CIANNAVEIR. - Husqvarna
8 02:20.028 16:12:47.982
1 02:45.968 15:55:42.132 Po. 27 -#121CLO'S. -
2 02:12.201 15:57:54.333 1 02:55.478 15:55:51.920
3 02:50.509 16:00:44.842 2 02:23.807 15:58:15.727
4 02:09.454 16:02:54.296 3 02:13.349 16:00:29.076
5 03:01.911 16:05:56.207 4 02:12.386 16:02:41.462
6 02:07.705 16:08:03.912 5 02:41.692 16:05:23.154
7 02:37.437 16:10:41.349 6 02:12.540 16:07:35.694
8 02:06.895 16:12:48.244 7 04:33.349 16:12:09.043
8 02:11.639 16:14:20.682
Po. 24 - # 62 GARUFI G. - Suzuki
1 02:44.994 15:55:35.719 Po. 28 - # 531 GALLIGARI F. - Yamaha
2 03:36.707 15:59:12.426 1 02:40.970 15:56:06.066
3 02:07.872 16:01:20.298 2 02:13.730 15:58:19.796
4 02:37.842 16:03:58.140 3 02:29.733 16:00:49.529
5 02:37.437 16:06:35.577 4 02:14.214 16:03:03.743
6 02:09.181 16:08:44.758 5 03:27.402 16:06:31.145
7 02:08.900 16:10:53.658 6 03:16.620 16:09:47.765
8 02:09.392 16:13:03.050 7 02:35.482 16:12:23.247
8 02:16.479 16:14:39.726
Po. 25 - # 324 FRITTELLONI M. - Honda
1 02:55.745 15:55:43.291 Po. 29 - # 379 GRECO F. - Honda
2 02:12.034 15:57:55.325 1 02:50.541 15:56:06.902
3 02:44.806 16:00:40.131 2 02:16.495 15:58:23.397
4 02:10.053 16:02:50.184 3 04:42.474 16:03:05.871
5 03:27.686 16:06:17.870 4 02:23.660 16:05:29.531
6 02:09.674 16:08:27.544 5 02:14.051 16:07:43.582
Fastest lap: 01:57.225
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